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Description

198010010001
10090

10/01/1980
12:00:00 AM

BEAVERS RAY Grantor DEEDS PRICE, ALMA
W.

328 862

198010010001
10190

10/01/1980
12:00:00 AM

CENTRAL
BANK BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WATKINS,
JOAN P.

16 923

198010010001
10180

10/01/1980
12:00:00 AM

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

Grantor RELEASES W.M.
HUMPHRIES
CONST CO

37 718

198010010001
10270

10/01/1980
12:00:00 AM

ALLOY CAST
PRODUCTS
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE CITY NATL
BANK BHAM

406 343

198010010001
10520

10/01/1980
12:00:00 AM

CARLISLE
CONST CO
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE 1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

406 335

198010020001
10620

10/02/1980
12:00:00 AM

BLACKMON
EDWARD G. &
LOI

Grantor MORTGAGE CENTRAL
STATE BANK

406 418 198003240000
34920

198010020001
10620

10/02/1980
12:00:00 AM

BLACKMON
LOIS B
CORRECTED
04/21/2005

Grantor MORTGAGE CENTRAL
STATE BANK

406 418 198003240000
34920

198010020001
10790

10/02/1980
12:00:00 AM

BANK THE
SOUTHEAST

Grantor DEEDS WALKER,
HAROLD R. &
FRANC

328 868

198010020001
10840

10/02/1980
12:00:00 AM

BROWN
DORCAS COX

Grantor DEEDS DUKE, MARY
ROSE

328 912

198010020001
10860

10/02/1980
12:00:00 AM

ALLEN
CURTIS

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

SOUTH
CENTRAL
BELL TEL CO

328 879

198010020001
10830

10/02/1980
12:00:00 AM

BOWERS
DANIEL R. &
JAN I

Grantor DEEDS SHANAHAN,
BILL W.

328 890

198010020001
10980

10/02/1980
12:00:00 AM

BERRY
CHARLES B.

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

SOUTH
CENTRAL
BELL TEL CO

328 876

198010020001
11170

10/02/1980
12:00:00 AM

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantor RELEASES PERRY,
JESSE &
SHIRLEY

37 722

198010020001
11180

10/02/1980
12:00:00 AM

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantor RELEASES BUNN,
DOUGLAS,
SR. & VIRG

37 727

198010020001
11380

10/02/1980
12:00:00 AM

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantor RELEASES GREEN,
LOUIE C. &
NANCY

37 728

198010020001
11390

10/02/1980
12:00:00 AM

CITICORP
PERSON TO
PERSON

Grantor RELEASES HUGULEY,
WALTER H. &
BARB

37 723

198010020001
11450

10/02/1980
12:00:00 AM

COOPER
NILEE

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

SOUTH
CENTRAL
BELL TEL CO

328 889

198010030001
11750

10/03/1980
12:00:00 AM

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

THREE C'S 37 754

198010030001
11800

10/03/1980
12:00:00 AM

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

THREE C'S
ETAL

37 757

198010030001
11780

10/03/1980
12:00:00 AM

1ST FED
SV&LN ASOC
AL

Grantor RELEASES RICE,
ORLAND L. &
ETTA MA

37 744



198010030001
11830

10/03/1980
12:00:00 AM

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CORSENTINO,
SUSAN    ETAL

37 755

198010030001
11820

10/03/1980
12:00:00 AM

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CORSENTINO,
SUSAN    ETAL

37 756

198010030001
11920

10/03/1980
12:00:00 AM

BHAM COCA-
COLA
BOTTLING C

EQUIPMENT
LEASE

VULCAN
MATERIALS

37 748

198010030001
11930

10/03/1980
12:00:00 AM

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CORSENTINO
PROPERTIES
ETAL

37 755

198010030001
11950

10/03/1980
12:00:00 AM

BHAM COCA-
COLA
BOTTLING C

EQUIPMENT
LEASE

UNION 76
STATION

37 745

198010030001
11940

10/03/1980
12:00:00 AM

CITY NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor RELEASES JACKSON,
KENNETH L.

37 758

198010030001
12160

10/03/1980
12:00:00 AM

BENSON
JAMES W. &
DOROTH

Grantor DEEDS BRANCH,
BILLY WAYNE

328 931

198010030001
12150

10/03/1980
12:00:00 AM

ALLEN &
BECK DR PA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GEORGE,
LOIS

16 936

198010030001
12250

10/03/1980
12:00:00 AM

BRANCH
BILLY WAYNE

Grantor MORTGAGE 1ST NATL
BANK
COLUMBIANA

406 476

198010060001
12320

10/06/1980
12:00:00 AM

CAESAR
JOHN LEE &
MARY L

Grantor MORTGAGE REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

406 484


